
Model H8176 DRO Kit for Model G0516 -13-

1 2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Cross Slide Breakdown

SECTION 3: PARTS

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH8176001 FLAT HD SCREW M3-.6 X 6 11 PH8176011 ADAPTER SHAFT
2 PH8176002 ROUND NUT 12 PK39M KEY 3 X 3 X 10
3 PH8176003 LARGE HANDWHEEL 13 PH8176013 LONG LEADSCREW
4 PH8176004 DRO BEAUTY STICKER 14 PH8176014 BRASS LEADSCREW NUT
5 PH8176005 CAP SCREW M3-.6 X 25 15 PSS22M SET SCREW M4-.7 X 12
6 PH8176006 DRO 16 PH8176016 BUSHING
7 P51101 THRUST BEARING 51101 17 PH8176017 FLAT HD SCREW M5-.8 X 10
8 PH8176008 BALL OILER ASSEMBLY 6MM 18 PH8176018 HANDWHEEL HANDLE
9 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20 19 PH8176019 HANDLE SCREW
10 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM



-14- Model H8176 DRO Kit for Model G0516

101

102
103

104

114

105
106

107

108

109

110

111
112

113

115
116

117

118

119

Compound Slide Breakdown

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 PH8176001 FLAT HD SCREW M3-.6 X 6 111 PK03M KEY 3 X 3 X 8
102 PH8176002 ROUND NUT 112 PH8176112 SHORT LEADSCREW
103 PH8176103 SMALL HANDWHEEL 113 PH8176113 SLIDING BASE
104 PH8176004 DRO BEAUTY STICKER 114 PH8176114 SMALL HANDWHEEL HANDLE
105 PH8176005 CAP SCREW M3-.6 X 25 115 PRP76M ROLL PIN 4 X 16
106 PH8176006 DRO 116 PH8176116 SPECIAL SCREW M6-1 X 16
107 PH8176107 ADAPTER 2 117 PH8176117 ADAPTER PLATE
108 PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12 118 PH8176118 CIRCULAR BASE
109 PH8176109 ADAPTER 1 119 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
110 PSB33M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12


